LOWNDES COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS PROPOSED AGENDA

WORK SESSION, MONDAY, JUNE 26, 2023, 8:30 a.m. REGULAR SESSION, TUESDAY, JUNE 27, 2023, 5:30 p.m. 327 N. Ashley Street - 2nd Floor

- 1. Call To Order
- 2. Invocation
- 3. Pledge Of Allegiance To The Flag
- 4. Minutes For Approval
 - Work Session June 12, 2023, Special Called Meeting June 12, 2023, Regular Session - June 13, 2023, & Budget Public Hearing - June 20, 2023
- 5. Fire Officer Of The Year & Fire Fighter Of The Year Recognition (Work Session)
- 6. Appointments
 - a. Lowndes County Division Of Family And Children Services

Documents:

LOWNDES COUNTY DIVISION OF FAMILY AND CHILDREN SERVICES.PDF

b. Valdosta-Lowndes Parks And Recreation Authority

Documents:

VALDOSTA LOWNDES PARKS AND RECREATION AUTHORITY.PDF

 Valdosta Lowndes County Construction Board Of Adjustments And Appeals

Documents:

VALDOSTA LOWNDES COUNTY CONSTRUCTION BOARD.PDF

7. For Consideration

a. Lowndes County Accountability Court Grant Approval And Cash Match

Documents:

LOWNDES COUNTY ACCOUNTABILITY COURT GRANT APPROVAL AND CASH MATCH FY24.PDF